Cleaning and Janitorial Services via Conference Call — Solicitation Number T29509 — 7-15-2020

Name

Roy Korthals
Philip McReynolds
Tracy White
Demarko Jenkins
Troy White
Patrick Trevino
Fred Feliciano
Mike Powell
Chris Foreman
Mark Whitt
Michael Jordan
Christal Baker
Steve Singleton
Richard Navella
Thessalonian LeBlanc
Letrista Brown
llanga Priyanke
Suzzete Walsh
Richard Pierce
JD Fripp

Chris Foreman
Tanya Shaw
Erika Lawton
Skylar Green
Kevin Rickett
Tare Alale

Mike Hines

Kevin Rickett
Roger Franklin
Aaron Hussain
Gilmer Castellon
Mark Whitt

Tom Mayer
Sharon Graham
Monica Jaynes
Courtney Wright
John Kissamis
Tiachia Booker
Moncef Tihami
Jim Roll

Pat Boyd

Ivan Valle
Samuel Eaton
Pamela Gonzalez
Amanda Gallardo

Cleaning and Janitorial Services Attendance Sheet

—2:00 PM

Organization
COH/SPD

COH/HPW

Kleen-Tech

TLC Engineering

Janiking

Traxinsights

LGC Global Energy
CaringTX

Office Pride Comm Cleaning
DTK Facility Services
Archer Business Svs.

On the Go Janitorial Svs.
Midtown Cleaning & Janitorial
COH/HPW

Delmet Services

COH/FMD

COH/HPW

Drymore

COH/HPW

Workquest

Office Pride

Eco-Friendly Cleaning Specialist
COH/HPW

LGC Facility

Facilities Management Solutions
Daystar Services

Genesis One Group
Facilities Management Resources
Franklin’s Carpet Cleaning
COH/HAS

Caring Commercial Cleaning
DTK Facility Services

DTK Facility Services

DTK Facility Services
COH/HPW

Flagship

Ambassador

COH/OBO

COH/HPW

Pritchard Industries

Midwest Maintenance
Beyond Logistics

Ultra Clean USA

JNE Green Team
COH/HPW

Phone Number

832-393-8734
832-395-6316
303-468-6355
713-868-6900
281-240-6455
678-533-4025
313-483-3906

903-245-3519
713-463-7878
469-358-3775
832-433-8949
713-806-6419
832-395-3547
866-946-4441
832-393-0973
832-395-3545
281-930-0100
832-395-2112
832-379-3101
903-245-3519
225-258-7308
832-395-2883
205-999-7780
832-448-5720
832-916-0046
301-941-7913
832-448-5720

281-233-7363
832-641-3096
281-802-4171
832-515-0318
713-582-5910
832-395-3250
972-574-9702
713-265-7220
832-393-0631
832-395-3502

402-733-1114
281-710-3177
832-815-0137
832-938-7777
832-395-2846



